
Syys SRA XVII - 2023-09-02

Match Results - Military

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category
Match
Pts

Match % Region

1 Kauppila, Matti 6352 M Min 756.4504 100.0000 % JviRes
2 Lehtonen, Juha-Matti 6628 M Min 716.7887 94.7569 % TRES
3 Vääriskoski, Aleksi 10195 M Min 654.2800 86.4934 % HaapRes
4 Helander, Juha 10531 M Min 643.6215 85.0844 % Aawee
5 Koivisto, Kimmo 6863 M Min 642.2384 84.9016 % VUK
6 Nybonn, Markus 6427 M Min 635.5464 84.0169 % Vantaan Reserviläiset
7 Hytönen, Riku 8537 M Min 611.5239 80.8412 % Jyväskylän seudun reserviläiset ry
8 Kallioniemi, Kalle 10491 M Min 601.7267 79.5461 % Tres/Nosa
9 Ketola, Sami 10099 M Min 586.1371 77.4852 % Harjavallan Reserviläiset
10 Lahtinen, Petter 10748 M Min 575.7894 76.1173 % TRES
11 Mäkelä, Hannu 7128 M Min Senior 567.6983 75.0477 % KokRes
12 Pätsi, Jaska 11028 M Min 564.1720 74.5815 % Ilmajoen Reserviläiset
13 Uusiportimo, Jukka 10285 M Min 555.2266 73.3989 % Alavuden Reserviläiset
14 Laitinen, Emil 7583 M Min 554.2514 73.2700 % Ylöjärven Reserviupseerit
15 Lahtinen, Matti 7723 M Min 530.8802 70.1804 % VAU
16 Asplund, Jarkko 9078 M Min 527.2422 69.6995 % Vantaan Reserviläiset
17 Kekki, Konsta 7166 M Min 493.7182 65.2678 % Huittisten Reserviläiset RY
18 Strandvall, Ville 6549 M Min 490.6290 64.8594 % porvoon reserviläiset
19 Owsley, Donn 7919 M Min Senior 480.1376 63.4724 % VAU
20 Takku, Jorma 5988 M Min Senior 475.3194 62.8355 % Huittisten RU
21 Erola, Kimmo 6306 M Min 470.6732 62.2213 % RSA
22 Mäenpää, Lauri 5756 M Min 469.7577 62.1003 % Ilmajoki/Kauhajoki RES
23 Sepponen, Hannu 10565 M Min 464.1544 61.3595 % Alavuden reserviläiset ry
24 Niemonen, Antto 7991 M Min 459.7995 60.7838 % KOKRES

25 Hirvonen, Jan 13050 M Min Junior,
Senior 452.3705 59.8017 % Harjavallan reserviläiset

26 Laine, Jesse 10179 M Min 448.0806 59.2346 % Kankaanpään Reserviläiset
27 Maijala, Teemu 6199 M Min Senior 440.0183 58.1688 % Alavuden Reserviläiset
28 Lainio, Jimi 9527 M Min 415.7816 54.9648 % Harjavallan reserviläiset
29 Rinta-aho, Teemu 2142 M Min 406.4541 53.7318 % Harjavallan reserviläiset
30 Koskivuori, Mikko 12273 M Min Junior 402.6893 53.2341 % RiRes
31 Jussila, Juhamatti 7988 M Min 398.9644 52.7416 % KokRes
32 Sirkiä, Tommi 8409 M Min 394.8327 52.1955 % Kauhajoen RES
33 Haikola, Arto 8501 M Min 386.0143 51.0297 % Tres
34 Ala-Kanto, Tommi 3310 M Min 358.2342 47.3573 % Jvi-Res
35 Anttila, Mikko 7716 M Min 351.3874 46.4521 % Kälviän reserviläiset
36 Teini, Juuso 10762 M Min 330.3043 43.6650 % Harjavallan reserviläiset
37 Onnela, Joni 11324 M Min 296.6944 39.2219 % Alavuden Reserviläiset
38 (DQ) Rouvali, Jarkko 11740 M Min Pöytyän seudun reserviläiset ry
39 (DQ) Miettinen, Saveli 5633 M Min VAU

Match Results - Open

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category
Match
Pts

Match % Region

1 Urmas, Antti 5953 O Min 819.5277 100.0000 % Ilmajoen Reserviläiset
2 Ylikangas, Heikki 3376 O Min 775.7904 94.6631 % Ylivieska res
3 Mäkinen, Mikko 9985 O Min 698.2785 85.2050 % Harjavallan reserviläiset
4 Kontola, Jani 913 O Min 697.0567 85.0559 % Ilmajoen Reserviläiset
5 Salovaara, Jussi 206 O Min Super Senior 693.6631 84.6418 % Ilmajoki Res
6 Laine, Esa 9955 O Min Senior 685.5349 83.6500 % Vaasan Res
7 Långfors, Jani 8922 O Min 682.4935 83.2789 % Ilmajoen reserviläiset
8 Seppälä, Sampo 9035 O Min 672.0872 82.0091 % VAU
9 Vainionpää, Atte 116392 U O Min Senior 667.3067 81.4258 % FIN
10 Vuorela, Simo 4787 O Min 634.4205 77.4129 % TST-CUP
11 Mustila, Perttu 1142 O Min 633.0444 77.2450 % VAU
12 Mäkinen, Niko 7180 O Min 629.1965 76.7755 % Seinäjoen Reserviupseerikerho
13 Annala, Jari 6941 O Min 606.2289 73.9730 % Ilmajoki RES
14 Ritoniemi, Erkki 6177 O Min Senior 603.1490 73.5971 % Peräseinäjoen Reserviläiset ry
15 Mannila, Petri 7389 O Min 594.4240 72.5325 % Jalasjärven reserviläiset
16 Reiman, Jani 5623 O Min 591.1574 72.1339 % VAU
17 Lokasaari, Jari 11499 O Min 589.6119 71.9453 % Kälviän reserviläiset
18 Sillanpää, Kai 8410 O Min Senior 574.5570 70.1083 % Kauhavan Res.
19 Ojala, Juha U O Min 565.9723 69.0608 % Ilmajoen Reserviläiset
20 Haapaniemi, Artur 8612 O Min 552.2377 67.3849 % Kannuksen res.ups.
21 Ylinen, Harri 1151 O Min Super Senior 550.3781 67.1580 % Ruoveden Reserviläiset
22 Leppälä, Marko 9583 O Min 544.3102 66.4175 % Ylivieskan Reserviläiset
23 Koivunen, Sami 4377 O Min 541.9930 66.1348 % VAU
24 Owsley, Mari 6995 O Min Lady, Senior 534.7534 65.2514 % VAU



25 Tiikkaja, Alpo 10450 O Min 534.4573 65.2153 % VAU/TRES
26 Hautamäki, Janne 7170 O Min 511.6729 62.4351 % Kauhavan Reserviläiset
27 Saukko, Aki 4555 O Min 508.4632 62.0434 % VAU
28 Salovaara, Olli 8267 O Min Super Senior 508.0567 61.9938 % Vantaan Reserviläiset
29 Salioja, Matti 6323 O Min Senior 507.8944 61.9740 % Punkalaitumen Res Ups
30 Lahti, Hannu 7978 O Min 505.2602 61.6526 % Aseseppäkilta Ry
31 Toivanen, Olli 12589 O Min Junior 503.5581 61.4449 % TA-kilta
32 Koljonen, Juha 12687 O Min Junior 500.0629 61.0184 % RiRes
33 Karvonen, Tomi 12627 O Min Junior 468.3263 57.1459 % Iin Reserviläiset
34 Hautala, Ilkka 5486 O Min 461.4856 56.3112 % Ylivieskan Reserviläisten Ry
35 Yli-Hemmo, Timo 4556 O Min 457.4456 55.8182 % VAU
36 Heikkilä, Teemu 9000 O Min 456.3628 55.6861 % Harjavallan reserviläiset
37 Takku, Markku 5987 O Min Senior 431.3443 52.6333 % Punkalaitumen res
38 Voltti, Kari 12427 O Min 424.7208 51.8251 % Alahärmän reserviläiset
39 Friman, Mikko 7267 O Min 419.4623 51.1834 % VAU
40 Haapaniemi, Frans 5560 O Min 415.1090 50.6522 % Kannuksen Res.ups.
41 Vainiomäki, Jani 9115 O Min 407.0516 49.6690 % Harjavallan reserviläiset ry
42 Valkama, Mika 6923 O Min 387.7053 47.3084 % Ilmajoen Reserviläiset
43 Puska, Pasi-Pekka 4203 O Min Senior 384.9152 46.9679 % Peräseinäjoen Reserviläiset ry
44 Niemi, Anssi 6747 O Min 383.0670 46.7424 % Kälviän reserviläiset
45 Mattila, Tero 8955 O Min 382.8539 46.7164 % Kauhavan RES
46 Väyrynen, Osku 13447 O Min Junior 378.4220 46.1756 % MR.ry
47 Luopa, Jani 3842 O Min Senior 373.9574 45.6308 % pohjanmaan Practikal
48 Jouppila, Tommi 7171 O Min 364.1710 44.4367 % Ilmajoen res
49 Mäki, Juha 3831 O Min Senior 360.1318 43.9438 % Peräseinäjoen res
50 Mäki, Akseli 15499802 O Min Junior 359.3880 43.8531 % Pjoki res.
51 Rajala, Eero 13779 O Min 355.4908 43.3775 % Ilmajoki RES.
52 Kärkkäinen, Mikko 9970 O Min 346.2617 42.2514 % Kurikan reserviläiset
53 Mettälä, Jussi 13392 O Min Junior 330.8026 40.3650 % Aseseppäkilta Ry
54 Haapakangas, Jani 11877 O Min 327.0153 39.9029 % Ilmajoen reserviläiset

55 Pätsi, Markku O Min Junior,
Senior 316.3824 38.6055 % Ilmajoen reserviläiset

56 Ojanen, Lasse 15498960 O Min Junior 296.4946 36.1787 % Alavuden Reserviläiset
57 Vuorela, Laura 7702 O Min Lady 264.1939 32.2373 % Jalasjärven reserviläiset
58 Ylinen, Pasi 12090 O Min Junior 259.1698 31.6243 % Ilmajoen Reserviläiset
59 Vanhala, Ari O Min 248.5369 30.3268 % Ilmajoen res.
60 Lounatjoki, Tero 11544 O Min 248.2076 30.2867 % KokRes
61 Kyytinen, Mikko 14214 O Min Junior 219.4488 26.7775 % Harjavallan Reserviläiset
62 Rissanen, Hannu 1219 O Min Super Senior 212.8346 25.9704 % Ilmajoen reserviläiset
63 (DQ) Mansikka, Jaakko TODISTUS O Min Junior Lakeuden Somottajat / Ylivieskan Rese

Match Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category
Match
Pts

Match % Region

1 Piri, Antti 8411 S Min 780.1112 100.0000 % Pohjanmaa Practical
2 Annala, Lauri 10925 S Min 769.1901 98.6001 % Ilmajoen Reserviläiset
3 Ojanpää, Sami 1740 S Min 703.3975 90.1663 % Ilmajoen res
4 Lähdesmäki, Juha 947 S Min 658.0371 84.3517 % Ilmajoen Reserviläiset
5 Paldanius, Antti 7384 S Min 621.0078 79.6050 % TaKoRU
6 Rajaniemi, Pauli 8406 S Min 510.2576 65.4083 % Jalasjärven reserviläiset
7 Järvinen, Mikko 6715 S Min 509.9679 65.3712 % VAU
8 Sandvik, Jan-Erik 4388 S Min 429.3344 55.0350 % Kauhava SRA
9 Kulmala, Ville-Matti 5689 S Min 386.4191 49.5338 % Ilmajoen Reserviläiset
10 Salonranta, Veli-Jussi 13777 S Min Junior 322.2137 41.3036 % Ilmajoki RES
11 Szaszkó, Dániel 15493484 S Min 320.0125 41.0214 % Alavuden Reserviläiset
12 Tuulihovi, Miika 9763 S Min 272.3819 34.9158 % Seinäjoen Reserviläiset
13 (DQ) Peräsalo, Hannu S Min
14 (DQ) Kurhela, Kari 12089 S Min Senior Ilmajoen reserviläiset
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Y50 Y60
Nimi Luokka Pisteet Nimi Luokka Pisteet

1 Laine, Esa Avoin 685.5349 Salovaara, Jussi Avoin 693.6631
2 Vainionpää, Atte Avoin 667.3067 Ylinen, Harri Avoin 550.3781
3 Ritoniemi, Erkki Avoin 603.1490 Salovaara, Olli Avoin 508.0567
4 Sillanpää, Kai Avoin 574.5570 Rissanen, Hannu Avoin 212.8346
5 Mäkelä, Hannu TST 567.6983
6 Owsley, Mari Avoin 534.7534
7 Salioja, Matti Avoin 507.8944
8 Owsley, Donn TST 480.1376
9 Takku, Jorma TST 475.3194

10 Hirvonen, Jan TST 452.3705
11 Maijala, Teemu TST 440.0183
12 Takku, Markku Avoin 431.3443
13 Puska, Pasi-Pekka Avoin 384.9152
14 Luopa, Jani Avoin 373.9574
15 Mäki, Juha Avoin 360.1318
16 Pätsi, Markku Avoin 316.3824

Lady Tulokas
Nimi Luokka Pisteet Nimi Luokka Pisteet

1 Owsley, Mari Avoin 534.7534 Toivanen, Olli Avoin 503.5581
2 Vuorela, Laura Avoin 264.1939 Koljonen, Juha Avoin 500.0629
3 Karvonen, Tomi Avoin 468.3263
4 Hirvonen, Jan TST 452.3705
5 Koskivuori, Mikko TST 402.6293
6 Väyrynen, Osku Avoin 378.4220
7 Mäki, Akseli Avoin 359.3880
8 Mettälä, Jussi Avoin 330.8026
9 Salonranta, Veli-Jussi Vakio 322.2137

10 Pätsi, Markku Avoin 316.3824
11 Ojanen, Lasse Avoin 296.4946
12 Ylinen, Pasi Avoin 259.1698
13 Kyytinen, Mikko Avoin 219.4488
14
15
16
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